WISHON GOLF'S NEW COLLECTION OF QUALITY PUTTER DESIGNS...

WITH 3 MALLET STYLE OPTIONS AND 1 OVERSIZE HEEL/TOE MODEL

CAVITY BLACK

PUTTERS

Open Cavity Design in each putter allows higher MOI for superb off centre hit peformance

Three Mallet style designs with different alignment aid options to fit a wide range of golfers

The Cavity Black Heel /Toe Model is oversize for easier alignment and higher MOI

Black Oxide finish with striking red and bead blast highlights

All models available in RH; Models 1 and 3 are available in LH.

Head Loft Lie Weight

TWCB-1 3 71
TWCB-2 4 72°
TWCB-3 3 90°*
TWCB-4 3 72°

*90° Bore requires single bend or double bend putter shaft with the lie bent info the shaf a single bend shaft installed. When using a double bend shaff, face progression

is determined by the shaft's second bend.

355g
3659
350g
380g

Face Height Head Length Face Prog.**

25mm

23mm
22.5mm
24.5mm

122mm
117mm
102mm
99mm

4.5
-4.0
4.0
4.5

Shaft to Use
Straight
Straight
Single Bend/Double Bend
Straight

RH/LH
RH/LH
RH
RH/LH
RH

Head Material:
17-4 Stainless Steel
Method of Mfg:
Investment Cast
Ferrule Required:
No
Bore Diameter:

For all Putters -
0.370” parallel

Loft/Lie Bending:

For Models 1, 2, 4 -
+/-2° in all directions
by hosel

For Model 3 - Loft/
Lie bending has to
be done on the shaft
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